Date : 21/11/2020

College: SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034 )

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020

Sl

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Roll Number
3034-16-0001
3034-16-0002
3034-16-0003
3034-16-0004
3034-16-0005
3034-16-0006
3034-16-0007
3034-16-0008
3034-16-0009
3034-16-0010
3034-16-0011
3034-16-0012
3034-16-0013
3034-16-0014
3034-16-0015
3034-16-0016
3034-16-0017

3034-16-0018

Reg. No.
034-1211-0723-17
034-1211-0727-17
034-1211-0687-17
034-1221-1104-16
014-1221-1094-16
034-1211-0660-17
034-1222-0679-15
034-1211-0654-17
034-1221-0719-15
034-1221-1150-16
034-1221-0849-14
034-1221-0090-13
034-1221-0110-13
034-1221-0936-14
034-1221-0108-13
034-1221-0943-12
034-1221-0893-12

034-1221-0919-12

Candidate Name
ANTOSHA DAS

PREETY KUMARI

URMI BISWAS

KANIKA BHATTACHARYYA
HEMA KUMARI SINGH
PUJA BOTHRA
SHIVANGINI RAJAK
MAYURI GANGULY

NIDA MURAD
MUSSAMMAT IFTISUM KHATOON
PRARTHANA RAKSHIT
DIPTAPARNA PAUL
MARIA HASAN

DIPANNITA DEB

NINI PRASAD

MOULI GHOROI

MEGHA KOTHARI

SHIVANGI SHUKLA

Father's/Guardian's Name
DEBABRATA DAS

SANJAY KUMAR RAMUKA
UJJWAL BISWAS

DIBYENDU BHATTACHARYYA
BRIJ KISHOR SINGH

TEJ KARAN BOTHRA
SURENDRA PRASAD RAJAK
MANAS GANGULY

MURAD ABDULLAH

SYED MEHEBUB ALI
PRABIR KUMAR RAKSHIT
DILIP KUMAR PAUL

SHIRAZ HUSSAIN

DIPESH DEB

UMESH PRASAD

MRINAL KANTI GHOROI
DANMAL KOTHARI

SUBASH CHANDRA SHUKLA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Z00G
MTMG
GEOG
CEMG
MTMG
ECOG
ECOG
GEOG
MTMG
ECOG
GEOG
GEOG
BOTG
EDCG
CEMG
CEMG
BOTG

EDCG

----- Elective Subjects

PHSG

PHSG

EDCG
ECOG

CEMG

PHSG
CEMG

ECOG

FEMALE

< MIL
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